ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

55cc/65¢cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:37:10

Curitibanos 0,430 Km

-
Il
o B

8/5/2011 14:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 14:37:36.440
2 53.238 14:38:29.678
3 54.557 +1.319 14:39:24.235
4 54,945 +1.707 14:40:19.180
5 56.165 +2.927 14:41:15.345
6 55.580 +2.342 14:42:10.925
7 58.691 +5.453 14:43:09.616
8 55.761 +2.523 14:44:05.377
9 56.812 +3.574 14:45:02.189
10 58.190 +4.952 14:46:00.379
11 58.266 +5.028 14:46:58.645
(333) BRUNO COUTO
1 14:37:37.551
2 57.090 14:38:34.641
3 58.369 +1.279 14:39:33.010
4 57.592 +0.502 14:40:30.602
5 57.515 +0.425 14:41:28.117
6 58.121 +1.031 14:42:26.238
7 58.808 +1.718 14:43:25.046
8 57.436 +0.346 14:44:22.482
9 59.309 +2.219 14:45:21.791
10 58.295 +1.205 14:46:20.086
11 58.323 +1.233 14:47:18.409
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 14:37:43.216
2 1:04.853 +2.430 14:38:48.069
3 1:02.514 +0.091 14:39:50.583
4 1:02.423 14:40:53.006
5 1:03.223 +0.800 14:41:56.229
6 1:02.998 +0.575 14:42:59.227
7 1:04.670 +2.247 14:44:03.897
8 1:03.529 +1.106 14:45:07.426
9 1:05.243 +2.820 14:46:12.669
10 1:05.188 +2.765 14:47:17.857
(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI
1 14:37:44.129
2 1:04.332 +0.278 14:38:48.461
3 1:04.643 +0.589 14:39:53.104
4 1:04.054 14:40:57.158
5 1:04.792 +0.738 14:42:01.950
6 1:05.872 +1.818 14:43:07.822
7 1:05.625 +1.571 14:44:13.447
8 1:06.665 +2.611 14:45:20.112
9 1:04.675 +0.621 14:46:24.787
10 1:07.436 +3.382 14:47:32.223
(84) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
1 14:37:45.981
2 1:04.094 +1.201 14:38:50.075
3 1:05.540 +2.647 14:39:55.615
4 1:02.908 +0.015 14:40:58.523
5 1:25.059 +22.166 14:42:23.582
6 1:05.225 +2.332 14:43:28.807
7 1:05.562 +2.669 14:44:34.369
8 1:10.651 +7.758 14:45:45.020
9 1:02.893 14:46:47.913
10 1:06.434 +3.541 14:47:54.347
Orbits
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